



Position	Part number	Název	Name
1	25600101701	Návlek horního madla	Upper handle cover
2	564100002	Páka pojezdu	Driving pulling pole
3	SK-05*40	Šroub M5x40	Screw M5x40
4	25239100202	Tvarová podložka	Wave washer
5	564100005	Kulisa páky zdvihu	Lift lever board
6	564100006	Kryt páky zdvihu	Lift lever cover
7	564100007	Pružina	Spring
8	564100008	Páka zdvihu válce	Lift lever (cylinder)
9	M-05	Matice M5	Nut M5
10	564100010	Podložka	Washer
11	564100011	Šroub M5x12	Bolt M5x12
12	26800607701	Šroub M6x35	Bolt M6x35
13	26300168401	Držák madla startéru	Starter handle hook
14	26800700801	Podložka 6	Washer 6
15	PP-06	Pružná podložka 6	Spring washer 6
16	26800501603	Matice M6	Nut M6
17	564100017	Pravý díl madla páky	Right part of handle
18	564100018	Levý díl madla páky	Left part of handle
19	564100019	Pružina vypínače motoru	Spring
20	S-06*30	Šroub M6x30	Bolt M6x30
21	564100021	Držák vypínače motoru	Switch fixed board
22	567600022	Vypínač motoru	Engine switch
23	564100023	Bowden zdvihu válce	Height adjusting cable
24	564100024	Tvarová podložka	Wave washer
25	564100025	Horní madlo	Upper handle
26	26800600401	Šroub madla M8x52	Handle bolt M8x52
27	25261100102	Svorka bowdenu	Cable clamp
28	26800502301	Matice M8	Nut M8
29	564100029	Křídlová matice	Knob nut
30	564100030	Spodní madlo	Lower handle
31	564100031	Šroub spodního madla M8x40	Lower handle bolt M8x40
32	564100032	Potah koše	Grasscatcher bag
33	564100033	Rám koše	Grasscatcher frame
34	564100034	Víko koše	Rear flap board
35	564100035	Pružina víka koše pravá	Flap board right spring
36	564100036	Osa víka koše	Flap board axle
37	564100037	Pružina víka koše levá	Flap board left spring
38	26800606401	Šroub M8x16	Bolt M8x16
39	564100039	Zadní osa kol (model 2018)	Rear wheel axle (model 2018)
	564110039	Zadní osa kol (model 2019)	Rear wheel axle (model 2019)
39-1	564110150	Podložka osy kol	Wheel axle pressing board
40	564100040	Pravý držák spodního madla	Right bracket of lower handle
41	564100041	Levý držák spodního madla	Left bracket of lower handle
43	567600043	Kryt řemenu	Belt protecting cover
44	564100044	Pouzdro	Bushing
45	26800707601	Podložka	Washer
46	26809005201	Pero 4,77x4,77x24	Flat key 4,77x4,77x24
47	564100046	Řemenice motoru	Engine sheave
48	564100048	Klínový řemen A630Li	V-belt A630Li
49	564100050	Pružina napínáku	Tensioner spring
50	26800618401	Šroub	Bolt
51	564100051	Podložka	Washer
52	567600052	Šroub	Bolt
53	564100052	Šroub M8x50	Bolt M8x50
54	564100053	Páka napínáku	Tensioner lever
55	564100054	Osa	Axle

Position	Part number	Název	Name
56	564100055	Kladka napínáku	Tensioner pulley
57	26800201901	Šroub M6x12	Screw M6x12
58	26800308701	Šroub M6x20	Bolt M6x20
59	26800604501	Šroub M6x16	Screw M6x16
60	564100059	Domeček	Housing
61	26800500501	Matice M6	Nut M6
62	S-06*16	Šroub M6x16	Bolt M6x16
63	564100062	Hřeben zdvihu	Height adjustment board
64	M-06	Matice M6	Nut M6
65	26800100501	Šroub ST4x16	Screw ST4x16
66	564100065	Držák osy kol	Wheel axle bracket
67	564100066	Pouzdro přední osy	Front axle sleeve
68	564100067	Šasí	Deck
69	ST4*12	Šroub ST4x12	Screw ST4x12
70	P-08	Podložka 8	Washer 8
71	26800602501	Šroub nože	Blade bolt
72	564100071	Dekorační panel	Decoration panel
73	564100072	Domeček ložiska	Bearing housing
75	6201-ZZ	Ložisko 6201-2Z	Bearing 6201-2Z
80	564100079	Nůž (sada 18ks)	Blade (set of 18pcs)
85	564100084	Domeček ložiska	Bearing seat
86	564100085	Ložisko	Bearing
87	564100086	Unašeč válce	Cylinder retainer
88	564100087	Řemenice	Sheave
89	26800800202	Pružná podložka	Spring washer
90	26800700201	Velká podložka	Big washer
91	S-08*20	Šroub M8x20	Bolt M8x20
92	564100091	Kryt řemenu	Belt protecting cover
93	564100092	Šroub M6x22	Screw M6x22
94	23600113301	Poklice předního kola	Front wheel cover
95	26800502801	Matice M8	Nut M8
96	26800401601	Ložisko kola	Wheel bearing
97	25400204901	Přední kolo	Front wheel
98	26800706202	Vymezovací podložka	Wave washer
99	564100098	Přední osa kol	Front wheel axle
100	ST4*10	Šroub ST4x10	Screw ST4x10
101	564100100	Madlo páky	Lever handle
102	564100101	Pružina přední osy	Front axle spring
110	564100110	Páka zdvihu sečení	Height adjusting lever
H1	564100107	Nožový válec	Scarifier blade cylinder
H2	564100108	Drátkový válec	Raker blade cylinder